
 

 

0,00

1.000.000,00

2.000.000,00

3.000.000,00

4.000.000,00

5.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

7.000.000,00

2006 

Importaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

Nueva Zelandia

Brasil

Chile

Alemania

Ecuador

China

Suecia

Ghana

Camerún

0,00

1.000.000,00

2.000.000,00

3.000.000,00

4.000.000,00

5.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

2007 

Importaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

Nueva Zelandia

Brasil

Chile

Alemania

Ecuador

China

Suecia

Ghana

Camerún



 

 

0,00

500.000,00

1.000.000,00

1.500.000,00

2.000.000,00

2.500.000,00

3.000.000,00

3.500.000,00

4.000.000,00

2008 

Importaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

Nueva Zelandia

Brasil

Chile

Alemania

Ecuador

China

Suecia

Ghana

Camerún

0,00

500.000,00

1.000.000,00

1.500.000,00

2.000.000,00

2.500.000,00

2009 

Importaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

Nueva Zelandia

Brasil

Chile

Alemania

Ecuador

China

Suecia

Ghana

Camerún



 

 

 

 

0,00

500.000,00

1.000.000,00

1.500.000,00

2.000.000,00

2.500.000,00

3.000.000,00

2010 

Importaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

Nueva Zelandia

Brasil

Chile

Alemania

Ecuador

China

Suecia

Ghana

Camerún

0,00

100.000,00

200.000,00

300.000,00

400.000,00

500.000,00

600.000,00

2006 

Exportaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

China

México

Japón

Italia

Viet Nam

Reino Unido

República Dominicana

Taipei Chino

Alemania



 

 

0,00

100.000,00

200.000,00

300.000,00

400.000,00

500.000,00

600.000,00

2007 

Exportaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

China

México

Japón

Italia

Viet Nam

Reino Unido

República Dominicana

Taipei Chino

Alemania

0,00

100.000,00

200.000,00

300.000,00

400.000,00

500.000,00

2008 

Exportaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

China

México

Japón

Italia

Viet Nam

Reino Unido

República Dominicana

Taipei Chino

Alemania



 

 

0,00

50.000,00

100.000,00

150.000,00

200.000,00

250.000,00

300.000,00

350.000,00

400.000,00

2009 

Exportaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

China

México

Japón

Italia

Viet Nam

Reino Unido

República Dominicana

Taipei Chino

Alemania

0,00

100.000,00

200.000,00

300.000,00

400.000,00

500.000,00

2010 

Exportaciones Madera Aserrada 

Canadá

China

México

Japón

Italia

Viet Nam

Reino Unido

República Dominicana

Taipei Chino

Alemania


